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Maria Aguirre Aguirre mdaguir1@episd.org https://calendly.com/mdaguir1/parent-teacher-conferences

Jesse Almodovar jaalmodo@episd.org https://calendly.com/jaalmodo/parent-teacher-conference-1

Katherine Angel kdangel@episd.org https://calendly.com/kdangel/parent-teacher-conference

Miguel Ayala maayala@episd.org https://calendly.com/maayala15/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-ayala

Heidi Baine hmbaine@episd.org https://calendly.com/hmbainefhs-ap-pap-chemistry/parent-teacher-conferences

Yvonne Balderrama ybalderr@episd.org https://calendly.com/ybalderr/parent-teacher-conferences

Adriana Baxter arbaxter@episd.org https://calendly.com/arbaxter/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-baxter

Gabriel Blanco gsblanco@episd.org https://calendly.com/gsblanco/gabriel-blanco-parent-teacher-conferences

Laura Borrego lquintan@episd.org https://calendly.com/life-nutrition-wellness/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-borrego

Todd Bostic tdbostic@episd.org https://calendly.com/tdbostic/franklin-parent-teacher-conferences-w-coach-bostic

Raymund Bowers rrbowers@episd.org https://calendly.com/bowersfranklinhs/franklin-parent-conferences-with-mr-bowers

Lennie Brooks lgbrooks@episd.org https://calendly.com/lenniebrooks/franklin-teacher-parent-conference-lennie-brooks

Jose Bueno jvbueno@episd.org https://calendly.com/jvbueno/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-bueno

Michelle Buraczyk myburacz@episd.org calendly.com/myburacz/

Veronica Carrillo vcarrill@episd.org https://calendly.com/vcarrill/franklin-teacher-conference-with-mrs-carrillo

Gregory Carthy gdcarhy@episd.org https://calendly.com/gdcarthy/franklin-high-parent-conference

Jessica Carvajal jjcarvaj@episd.org calendly.com/jjcarvajal6/

Adam Castillo adcastil@episd.org https://calendly.com/adcastil/parent-teacher-conference-coach-castillo

Veronica Castillo Luna vcastill@episd.org https://calendly.com/vcastilloluna/parent-teacher-conference

Mathew Castor macastor@episd.org https://calendly.com/mrcastor/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-castor

Martin Castro mxcastro@episd.org https://calendly.com/mxcastro/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-castro

David Chavez dchavez1@episd.org https://calendly.com/dchavez1-fhscougars/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-chavez

Ryan Cook rtcook@episd.org https://calendly.com/rtcook/franklin-high-school

Kristi Couch kgcouch@episd.org https://calendly.com/kgcouch-1/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-couch

Alison Cundari alcundar@episd.org https://calendly.com/alcundar/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-cundari

Alison Cundari alcundar@episd.org https://calendly.com/alcundar/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-cundari

Beverly Davis bedavis1@episd.org Web Link Parent Teacher Conference https://calendly.com/beverlydavis/franklin-high-school-parent-teacher-conference-with-bev

Monica De Avila cmdeavil@episd.org https://calendly.com/speechtherapyfranklin

Jesus Del Rio jxdelrio@episd.org https://calendly.com/jxdelrio/parent-teacher-conference

Andrea DiCara aldicara@episd.org https://calendly.com/aldicara/parent-teacher-conference

Daniel Dorado dfdorado@episd.org https://calendly.com/dfdorado/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-dorado

Gina Droke gadroke@episd.org https://calendly.com/gadroke/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-droke

Sabrina DuMond smdumond@episd.org https://calendly.com/smdumond/franklinptconferences
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Robert Dunton rdunton@episd.org https://calendly.com/rdunton/franklin-high-school-parent-teacher-conference-with-b

Molly Dyer-Aguilar mlgonza3@episd.org https://calendly.com/mlgonza3/franklin-high-school-parent-teacher-with-mrs-dyer-agui

Karina Echavarri knechava@episd.org https://calendly.com/knechava/parent-teacher-conference

paige edwinson spedwins@episd.org https://calendly.com/spedwins/franklin-parent-teacher-conferences-with-ms-edwinson

Anna Ernst alernst@episd.org https://calendly.com/alernst-1/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-anna-ernst

Adrian Esparza acesparz@episd.org https://calendly.com/art-esparza/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-esparza

Sadie Evans snevans@episd.org https://calendly.com/sadie-evans/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-evans

Gerardo Facio gfacio1@episd.org https://calendly.com/gerfacio/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-facio

Gerardo Facio gfacio1@episd.org https://calendly.com/gerfacio/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-facio

Kim Falco krfalco@episd.org https://calendly.com/krfalco/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-kim-falco

Raychel Favela rfavela2@episd.org https://calendly.com/rfavela2/parent-conferences

David Ferge dwferge@episd.org https://calendly.com/ferge/mr-ferge-parent-teacher-conference-1

Robbie Fields rgfields@episd.org https://calendly.com/rgfields/parent-teacher-conferences

Romeo Fierro rafierro@episd.org https://calendly.com/rafierro/franklin-parent

Kristyn Flanagan knvalenz@episd.org https://calendly.com/procommkf/franklin-h-s-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-flanagan

Nancy Foster nfoster@episd.org https://calendly.com/nfoster1/franklin

Nicole Frazier nofrazie@episd.org https://calendly.com/nofrazie/franklin-parent-teacher-1

Juan Galceran jlgalcer@episd.org https://calendly.com/galceran/franklin-parent-teacher-galceran-art

Debra Gilbert dcgiber@episd.org https://calendly.com/dcgilber/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-gilbert

Ona Ginger oaginger@episd.org https://calendly.com/oaginger/parent-teacher-conference-w-ms-ginger

Abygale Gonzalez asgonzal@episd.org https://calendly.com/asgonzal/franklin-parent

JAZMIN GONZALEZ JAGONZA4@EPISD.ORG https://calendly.com/jagonza4/fhs-parent-teacher-conference-ms-gonzalez

Donna Gray dkgomez@episd.org https://calendly.com/donnagray/franklin-h-s-parent-teacher-conference-with-donna-gray

Ana Guerrero amguerre@episd.org https://calendly.com/amguerre/parentteacherconferencewithmsguerrero

Eric Haight emhaight@episd.org https://calendly.com/emhaight/10min

Irene Halladay iahallad@episd.org https://calendly.com/iahallad/franklin-p-t-conference-with-mrs-halladay

Nickie (Tiffany) Harris tharris1@episd.org https://calendly.com/tharris1972/parent-teacher-conferences

Mark Harris msharris@episd.org https://calendly.com/msharris-ela/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-harris

Milton Henry mdhenry@episd.org https://calendly.com/mdhenry/fhs-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-henry

Alethia Hernandez abherna1@episd.org https://calendly.com/abhernandez/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-hernandez

Tessie Hernandez Tchernan@episd.org https://calendly.com/tchernan/fhs-parent-teacher-conferences-with-tessie-hernandez

Frank Hernandez lfherna4@episd.org https://calendly.com/franklinphysics/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-frank-hernandez

Mike Hernandez maherna8@episd.org https://calendly.com/mhernandezfhs/fraklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-hernandez
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Francis Herrera frherrer@episd.org https://calendly.com/msfrherrera_fhsmagnet/fhs_-fall-parent-teacher-conference

Charles Hill lchill1@episd.org https://calendly.com/charleshill3867/franklin-high-school-parent-teacher-conference-1

Laura Hinojos lphinojo@episd.org https://calendly.com/lphinojo/parent-confrences

Steve Ingraham lsingrah@episd.org https://calendly.com/lsingrah/franklin-teacher-conference-with-mr-ingraham

Maria Iniguez mdinigue@episd.org https://calendly.com/maria-iniguez/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-iniguez

Ross Ipsen rtipsen@episd.org https://calendly.com/rtipsen/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-dr-ipsen

Michael Jaeger mljaeger@episd.org https://calendly.com/mljaeger/franklin-high-school-parent-teacher-conference?month=2021-02

Randle "Brent" Jaquess rbjaques@episd.org https://calendly.com/rbjaques/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-brent-jaquess

Anthony Jaramillo adjaram3@episd.org https://calendly.com/adjaram3/parent-teacher-conferences

Natalia Jones najones@episd.org https://calendly.com/najones-2/franklin-parent-teacher-conferences

Grant Jordan gajordan@episd.org https://calendly.com/gajordanfhs/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-jordan

Lorraine Juarez dljuare1@episd.org https://calendly.com/dljuare1/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conferences

Joann Juarez jrlujan@episd.org https://calendly.com/juarezhistory/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-mrs-juarez-1

Heather Kendrick hxkendri@episd.org https://calendly.com/hxkendri/15min

Chelsea Knapp cecory@episd.org https://calendly.com/chelseaknapp/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-knapp

G. A. KORDEK GKORDEK@EPISD.ORG https://calendly.com/gkordek/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-mr-kordek

Anthony Laspada aslaspad@episd.org https://calendly.com/anthonylaspada/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conf-coach-laspada

Christopher Lawhorne cdlawhor@episd.org https://calendly.com/cdlawhor/parent-teacher-conferences-02-10-2021

Michael Lechner mglechne@episd.org https://calendly.com/mlechner/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-michael-lechner

Shala Lee-Lopez sdleelop@episd.org https://calendly.com/sdleelop/franklin-steam-magnet-parent-teacher-conferences

Daniel Leeser dleeser@episd.org https://calendly.com/mlgonza3/franklin-high-school-parent-teacher-with-mrs-dyer-agui

Thalia Longoria tilongor@episd.org https://calendly.com/longoria-ti/15min

Ofelia Lopez olopez1@episd.org https://calendly.com/earthandspaceolopez/15min

Jose Lopez jmlopez@episd.org https://calendly.com/jmlopez-fhs/franklin-high-school-parent-teacher-conference

Lizzie Lopez elopez12@episd.org https://calendly.com/elopez12/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-lopez

Janet Lopez jplopez@episd.org https://calendly.com/jplopez-3/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-mrs-j-lopez

Tom Lott talott@episd.org https://calendly.com/talott-1/franklin-parent-teacher-conf-with-mr-lott-1

Alyssa Loweree amlowere@gmail.com https://calendly.com/amloweree/franklin-high-school

Amanda Magana agmagana@episd.org https://calendly.com/agmagana/franklin-paren

Stephan Makintaya smakinta@episd.org https://calendly.com/smakinta/franklin-parent-teacher-conferences

Trish Martin pdmendoz@episd.org https://calendly.com/pdmendoz/parent-teacher-conference

Lisa Martinez Ldmartin@episd.org https://calendly.com/ldmartin/parent-teacher-conference-english-1

Frank Martinez fcmartin@episd.org https://calendly.com/fcmartin/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-coach-martinez
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Courtney Martinez clbutter@episd.org https://calendly.com/martinezcounselor/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-martinez

Jessica Martinez johernan@episd.org https://calendly.com/fhs-health-jm/parent-teacher-conference-with-coach-martinez

Luis Martinez Lmartin5@episd.org https://calendly.com/lmartin5/10min

Gilbert Medina ggmedina@episd.org https://calendly.com/ggmedina/parent-teacher-conference-mr-medina

Rene Mena ramena@episd.org https://calendly.com/ramena/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-mena

Dawn Menchaca drmencha@episd.org https://calendly.com/drmencha/franklin-parent-teacher-conferences-with-ms-menchaca

Michelle Mendoza mskaiser@episd.org https://calendly.com/mskaiser/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-mendoza

Diana Mendoza dwmendoz@episd.org https://calendly.com/dwmendoz/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-mendoza

Martin Moncad mmoncad1@episd.org https://calendly.com/fhsmoncada/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-moncada

Lorraine Montiel ltmontie@episd.org https://calendly.com/ltmontie

Amy Moyes almoyes@episd.org https://calendly.com/almoyesenglishteacherfhs

Rebekah Munoz ramunoz2@episd.org https://calendly.com/ramunoz2/fhs-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-munoz-1

Erika Nava etnava@episd.org https://calendly.com/etnava/15min

Erika  Correct LINK Nava etnava@episd.org https://calendly.com/etnava/parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-nava

Angelica Nevarez agnevare@episd.org https://calendly.com/agnevarez/franklin-parent-teacher-conferences

Breanna Noriega blbrooks@episd.org https://calendly.com/blbnoriega/parent-teacher-conference

Molly O'Connor mboconno@episd.org https://episd-org.zoom.us/j/82167905661

Heather O'Dell hdodell@episd.org https://calendly.com/hdodellatepisd/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-o-dell

Perla Ornelas-Morales mpornela@episd.org https://calendly.com/mpornela/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-ornelas-morales

Todd Parsont tparsont@episd.org https://calendly.com/tparsont/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-major-parsont

kelly pedraza kapedraz@episd.org https://calendly.com/kapedraz-fhscdl-teacher/franklin-hs-conferences-with-mrs-pedraza

Jacquelyn Perez jmperez@episd.org https://calendly.com/jmperez/mrs-perez-govt-us-history

Polly Perry paperry@episd.org https://calendly.com/paperry/parent-teacher-conferences-with-coach-perry

Patrick Pioquinto cppioqui@episd.org https://calendly.com/cppioqui/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-pioquinto

Brenda Ponce bponce@episd.org https://calendly.com/bponcefhs/parent-teacher-conferences

Melissa Ponder mrponder@episd.org https://calendly.com/mrponder/parent-teacher-conferences

John Poteat jhpoteat@episd.org https://calendly.com/fhstheatre/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference

Sarah Powers sdpowers@episd.org https://calendly.com/sdpowers/franklin-parent-conferences-with-sarah-powers-rn-bsn

LAURA PRICE lmdicker@episd.org https://calendly.com/lauraprice/parent-teacher-conferences

Claudia Quijano ctquijan@episd.org https://calendly.com/ctquijan/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-quijano

Maribel Ramirez mramire3@episd.org https://calendly.com/mramire3/parent-teacher-conferences

Roseli Reyes rereyes@episd.org https://calendly.com/rereyes/parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-reyes

Rafael Reyna rareyna@episd.org https://calendly.com/rareyna/reyna-parent-teacher-conference
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J. Reuben Reza jrreza@episd.org https://calendly.com/jrreza/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-mr-reza

Sabrina Rodriguez sarodri1@episd.org https://calendly.com/sarodri1/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-w-ms-s-rodriguez

Adriana Rodriguez arodrigu@episd.org https://calendly.com/arodrigu/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-rodriguez-1

Jennifer Rogers jlrogers@episd.org https://calendly.com/jlrogers-1/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-rogers

Carmen Rubio mdrubio@episd.org https://calendly.com/mdrubio/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-rubio

Stephanie Sacco ssacco@episd.org https://calendly.com/steviesacco/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-sacco

Susana Sanchez sxsanche@episd.org https://calendly.com/sxsanche/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-sanchez

Sylvia Sandoval Ssandova https://calendly.com/ssandova-1/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-sandoval

Armando Saucedo asaucedo@episd.org https://calendly.com/asaucedomath/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-saucedo

Dario Saucedo ddsauced@episd.org https://calendly.com/ddsauced/franklin-hs-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-saucedo

Lisa Ann Schoenbrun lschoenb@episd.org https://calendly.com/lisaannschoenbrun/go-center-parent-teacher-conferences

justin schroder jcschrod@episd.org https://calendly.com/jcschrod/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-schroder

Adam Schydlower aschydlo@episd.org https://calendly.com/schydlower/parent-teacher-conferences

Steven Scott sjscott@episd.org https://calendly.com/sjscott-1/parent-teacher-conference

Elizabeth Silva emsilva1@episd.org https://calendly.com/silvafhs/fhs-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-silva

Yolanda Silva yxsilva@episd.org https://calendly.com/yxsilva/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with_ms_silva

Tyler Simon tbsimon@episd.org https://calendly.com/tbsimon/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-simon

Christy Slocum cmslocum@episd.org https://calendly.com/cmslocum/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-slocum-ms-s

Antonio Solo arsolo@episd.org https://calendly.com/antoniosolo/franklin-parent-teacher-night

Christine Soto csoto@episd.org https://calendly.com/csoto27/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with

Taylor Sterling tjsterli@episd.org https://calendly.com/tjsterling/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-miss-sterling

Kim Strain kgstrain@episd.org https://calendly.com/kgstrainfranklin-art/parent-teacher-conference

Laura Strelzin Bagley lstrelz@episd.org https://calendly.com/ms_strelzin/ms-strelzin-s-parent-teacher-conferences

Daniel Szwaczkowski djszwacz@episd.org https://calendly.com/djszwacz/parent-teacher-conferences-1

Katherine Thummel kgthumme@episd.org https://calendly.com/kgthummel_fhs_hst/fhs-magnet-parent-teacher-conference-with-mrs-thummel

April Torres amtorres@episd.org https://calendly.com/amtorres/franklin-parent-teacher-conference-with-ms-t

Erich Valenzuela eivalenz@episd.org https://calendly.com/eivalenz/parent-teacher-conference-1

Miguel Valles mavalle4@episd.org https://calendly.com/mavalle4/franklin-parent-teacher-conference

William Vega wavega@episd.org https://calendly.com/wavega/ptconference

Jonathan Watters jwatters@episd.org https://calendly.com/coachwatters/franklin-high-school-ptc-with-coach-watters-algebra-1

Jared Woodruff jkwoodru@episd.org https://calendly.com/mr-woodruff/parent-teacher-conference-with-mr-woodruff


